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OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA - RACICE 2021

Racice
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1. ->FA, 2.- 7. ->SF, rest out
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IGNACZ Richard Valton (06)

SZARKA Krisztian (05)
MOLNAR Daniel (04)
GYANYI Levente (04)

VIDOLOV Martin (05)
TSUKOV Y. (06)
SABAHOV Vasilen (04)
MEGLENCHEYV Ivan (04)

HLADKY Dusan (04)
PSOTNY Adam (04)
KROVINA Adam (06)
RUZIC Patrik (05)

HASELHORST Bennet (05)
PETERS Lennart (05)
WETZEL Paul (06)
TANOUSSIS Christos (06)

LA MACCHIA Andrea (05)
PANI Giulio (05)

FELTRE Nicolo' (05)
CALO Vittorio Orazio (06)

1:44.676

1:49.170

1:52.370

2:01.612

2:06.930

+04.494

+07.694

+16.936

+22.254
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SFA
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Chief

Official:

Kristyna Bauerova

Finish line: Hana Charvatova

air: 19.0°C watter:

23.0°C
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